                                         PROGRAMME FOR 2019
(V1) 
	Event
	Dates
	Closes

	NSW INDOOR SINGLES
CHAMPIONSHIPS
	15TH- 18TH February 2019
	7th December 2019

	DISTRICT OPEN PAIRS & SENIOR 
PAIRS 
	11/12/13/14th February 2019
	18th January 2019

	DISTRICT OPEN FOURS & SENIOR 
FOURS 
	5/6/7/8th March 2019 
	15th February 2019

	PENNANT CAPTAINS ( Names to Match)
	 
	8th February 2019 

	DISTRICT PENNANTS (all grades) 
	19/21/26/28th March 2019
2/4/9/11/16/18/23/30th April 2019
2/7/9th May 2019
	 


	STATE CARNIVAL 
	27th May – 31st May 2019
	Friday 1st March 2019

	DISTRICT SINGLES 
	13/14/15/16th May 2019
	Friday 26th April 2019

	STATE CHAMPION OF CLUB 
CHAMPIONS - SINGLES 
	2nd – 5th July 2019
	Friday 31st May 2019

	DISTRICT TRIPLES 
	8/9/10/11th July 2019 
	Friday 21st June 2019

	DISTRICT MIXED PAIRS 
	14 July 2019
	Tuesday 9th July 2019
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	STATE PENNANTS 
	14th – 18th August 2019
	Friday 7th June 2019

	DISTRICT MINOR SINGLES 
	29/30/31st July & 1st August 2019  
	Friday 12th July 2019 

	DISTRICT MINOR PAIRS 
	26/27/28/29th August 2019
	Friday 9thAugust 2019 

	STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS 
	2nd – 10th September 2019
	Friday 2nd August 2019 

	DISTRICT MINOR TRIPLES 
	23/24/25/26th September 2019
	Friday 6th Sept 2019

	Pennant grades to District 
	
	Thursday 31st Oct 2019 

	SUTHERLAND SHIELD (away) 
	TBA
	District Selected 

	ANDERSON/IRVINE SHIELD (home) 
	TBA 
	District Selected 

	PENNANT GRADES FOR 2020
	TO DISTRICT 
	29th November 2019

	
	
	

	DELEGATES CHRISTMAS LUNCH 
	TBA 
	 


PLEASE NOTE THAT MANY CLUBS HOLD THEIR MONTHLY MEETING 0N THE THIRD TUESDAY OF THE MONTH.
These dates are subject to change 
